
2019-2020 Calendar of Events 

Icfai School of Architecture, IFHE, Hyderabad  

  

First Semester 2019-2020 

15th  July 2019 (Mon) Registration for Woodworking Training Program for 2nd Year 
Students 

9th Aug, 2019 (Fri) Last day of woodworking training program for 2nd year students 

12th  Aug 2019(Mon) Registration for 1st & 3rd Semester Courses  

12th Aug 2019(Mon) Class work begins 

15th  Aug 2019 (Th) Independence Day (Holiday) 

16th Aug (Fri) Holiday in lieu of working on 10th Aug (Sat)  

19th Aug,2019 (Mon) Late Registration for 1st & 3rd Semester Students 

20th Aug 2019 (Tue) Design Module – I Begins for all semesters 

26th Aug, 2019 (Mon)  Design Module – I Ends for all semesters 

2nd Sep 2019 (Mon) Vinayaka Chathurthi (Holiday) 

6th Sep 2019 (Fri) Fresher’s Day (Class work Suspended) 

2nd Oct 2019 (Wed) Gandhi Jayanthi (Holiday) 

7th  Oct 2019 (Mon) Holiday in Lieu for working on 12th October, 2019  

8th Oct 2019 (Tue) Vijaya Dasami (Holiday) 

9th Oct 2019 (Wed) Last day for withdrawal from Courses 

15th Oct 2019 (Tue) Design Module – II begins for all semesters 

21st Oct 2019 (Mon) Design Module – II ends for all semesters 

23rd Oct 2019 (Wed) Mid Term Progress Review for all semesters 

24th -27th Oct 2019 Sports Fest- Icatholon 

27th Oct 2019 (Sun) Diwali (Holiday) falls on Sunday 

18th Nov 2019 (Mon) Comprehensive Exams Begin 

30th Nov 2019 (Sat) Comprehensive Exams End  

2nd Dec 2019 (Mon) Design Module – III begins for all semesters 

13th Dec 2019 (Fri) Design Module – III Ends for all semesters 

17th Dec 2019 (Tue) End Term Design Jury for all semesters 

18th Dec 2019 (Wed) Submission of portfolios in soft copy to studio faculty (All Studio 
Courses)  

19th Dec, 2019 (Thu)  Winter Vacation Begins 

25th Dec 2019(Wed) Christmas (Holiday) 

01st Jan 2020 (Wed) Winter Vacation ends 

  



Second Semester 2019-2020 

02nd Jan 2020 (Thu) Second Semester begins 

02nd Jan 2020 (Thu) Registration for all the students 

02nd Jan 2020 (Thu) Class work begins 

7th Jan, 2020 (Tue)  Design Module – I begins for all semesters 

10th Jan 2020 (Fri) Late Registration 

13th Jan 2020 (Mon) Design Module – I ends for all semesters 

15th Jan 2020 (Wed) Sankranthi(Holiday) 

26th Jan 2020 (Sun) Republic Day (Holiday) falls on Sunday 

24th Feb.,2020 (Mon) Last day for withdrawal from Courses 

10th  Mar 2020(Tue) Holi  (Holiday) 

17th  Mar 2020 (Tue) Design Module – II begins 

23rd  Mar 2020 (Mon) Design Module – II ends 

24th Mar 2020 (Tue) Mid Term Progress Review 

25th Mar 2020 (Wed) Ugadi (Holiday)  

29th -31st Mar 2020  Cultural Fest - Icknighted (Class work Suspended) 

10th  April, 2020 (Fri) Good Friday(Holiday) 

20th April, 2020 (Mon)  Comprehensive Exams Begin 

1st May 2020 (Fri) Comprehensive Exams End 

04th May 2020(Mon) Design Module – III begins for all semesters 

15th May 2020(Fri) Design Module – III ends for all semesters 

19th May 2020(Tue) End – Term Design Jury 

20th May 2020(Wed) Submission of portfolios in soft copy to studio faculty (All Studio 
Courses) 

21st May 2020(Thu) Vacation Begins 

30th  May, 2020 (Sat) Vacation Ends 

1st June, 2020(Mon) Internship Program begins 

24th May 2020(Sun) Eid-Ul-Fitr (Ramzan)  (Holiday) 

31st July 2020(Fri) Internship Program ends 

 


